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1340772 12/06/1990

BM 5'09''160

09/17/2025

3:36 AM

Yes

BROWN, LALARRON D

SPD DUS Not Set2024TS11863-1/Criminal

01735234 07/23/1996

BF 5'09''130

09/17/2025

7:59 AM

Yes

HOWARD, SHERMETTA

SMO DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2015TS11700-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2015TS11701-1/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2022KS05356-1/Criminal

1059782 06/26/1953

BM 5'10''245

09/17/2025

9:13 AM

Yes

PUGH, EDDIE

SMO DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2022KC12731-1/Criminal

OWNERS/RESPON Not Set2022KC12731-1/Criminal

1581867 09/30/1997

BM 6'00''160

09/17/2025

9:24 AM

Yes

SMITH, MARCUS

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01735235 09/17/1986

BF 5'04''190

09/17/2025

9:35 AM

Yes

TAYLOR, SHENEKA S

SMO DUS Not Set2024TS06162-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS06162-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not Set2024TS06162-1/Criminal

01734487 12/27/2004

BF 5'05''180

09/17/2025

10:44 AM

Yes

FINLEY, DEMIYAH J

SMO DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2023KC04581-2/Criminal

NO RABIES VACCINATIONS Not Set2023KC04581-2/Criminal

01734550 07/23/2003

BF 5'07''120

09/17/2025

10:46 AM

Yes

JAMES, TOCQUANKERRIOUS

SMO CHILD DESERTION Not Set2025KS05420-2/Criminal

1185263 11/12/1993

BM 6'00''190

09/17/2025

11:26 AM

Yes

KIRKENDOLL, DEWAYNE D, JR

SPD SEXUAL BATTERY- RUBBING/TOUCHING Not Set1868/Shreveport Police Department

1145896 05/01/1983

BM 5'10''170

09/17/2025

11:46 AM

Yes

PEREZ, JAMES

SMO DUS Not Set2023TS03980-1/Criminal

FAIL/CHG/ADD Not Set2023TS03980-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2023TS03980-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS03980-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS03980-1/Criminal

1322367 08/03/1988

BF 5'03''180

09/17/2025

12:02 PM

Yes

DAVIS, KALUNDA D.

SMO DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2017TS11666-4/Criminal

DUS Not Set2017TS11667-4/Criminal

DUS Not Set2018TS01526-3/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2018TS01527-3/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2018TS01528-3/Criminal
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01735237 02/11/2004

BM 5'10''165

09/17/2025

12:27 PM

Yes

ANDERSON, DION

SMO CHILD DESERTION Not Set2025KS07006-1/Criminal

1683158 07/13/2004

BM 5'11''140

09/17/2025

1:33 PM

Yes

CHARLES, ARMON L

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

01735238 05/20/2001

BM 5'09''200

09/17/2025

5:29 PM

Yes

ALLEN, DESEAN C.

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT ADEQUATE WINDSHIELD Not SetNA/NA

Seatbelt not used Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

1666718 09/29/2000

BM 6'05''198

09/17/2025

9:07 PM

Yes

JONES, MICHAEL ROYNELL

SPD Criminal mischief Not Set2508CW04/Shreveport Police Department

DUS Not Set2508CW05/NA

HIT & RUN Not Set2508CW06/NA

01735239 07/03/1985

BF 5'08''187

09/17/2025

9:19 PM

Yes

CUMMINGS, CATHLINA L

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

Sale, distribution, or possession of legend drug without prescription or order prohibitedNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH. IV CDS W/O RXNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM DALLAS COUNTY S.O. Not SetF2131675Y/NA

1189284 12/07/1981

BM 5'10''250

09/17/2025

9:30 PM

Yes

BOLDEN, DAMIEN SHUCORY

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD Simple criminal damage to property Not SetNA/NA

01735240 07/26/1975

WM 5'09''210

09/17/2025

9:48 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, JOHN H.

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY W/ A WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

588324 08/15/1979

WF 5'08''140

09/17/2025

9:59 PM

Yes

DUPONT, ANGELA

SPD THEFT Not Set2025KS07632-1/Criminal

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 18

Total Inmates: 18
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